
General $1,711,727

Capital Outlay $2,006,969

Special Education $68,133

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.362

Owner Occupied $3.048

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.308

Special Education $1.599

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $3.000

2022 Payable 2023 Levy 
per Thousand

$3,442,322

$590,446

$17,105

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$4,049,873Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2022 Payable 2023
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $371,650,297

Owner Occupied $125,014,734

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $46,584,774

Total $543,249,805

December 2022 Federal Child Count*

8.2

21.5%

62.6

$45,068Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff

11.0

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 446.600

9-12 189.815

479.935

207.052

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 636.415 686.987

Student Data

Fall 2022 PK-12 Enrollment 694

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 31

District Dropout Rate 3.2%

% Special Needs Students* 18.9%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 0.0%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

92.6%

40

Classroom Staff 0.5

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 225

Fall 2022 K-12 Fall Enrollment 694

Educational Funds $11,088

Sparsity $0

Fall 2022 State Aid Fall Enrollment 703.14

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

19

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

22.3

19.1

19.6

19.9

20.3

131

2022-2023 Profile of Flandreau School District 50-3

Home County: Moody

*No ACT data displayed when less
than ten students are reported.

PK 0.000 0.000

600 W Community Dr, Flandreau, SD  57028

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $439,558

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $55,315

as of 1/8/2024



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $3,403,869

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$1,014,471

$39,997

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $269,339

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,386,166

County $112,226

State $3,525,606

Federal $625,702

Total $5,649,700

$1,613,178

$0

$0

$158,560

$974,108

$0

$607,551

$207,721

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$1,771,738 $1,789,379

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$10,117

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$566,037

$630,122

$253,097

$20,080

$13,932

$7,439

$107,221

$0

$0

$0

$96,938

$270,603

$506,010

$121,590

$105,589

$567

$3,704

$0

$9,360

$393,516

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$172,859 $8,030 $0

$0 $20,618 $0

$806,535 $314,608 $0

Salary Property Other

$3,260,250

$0

$0

$555,278

$517,298

$127,667

$0

$227,563

$71,549

$48,042

$7,500

$0

$0

$125,969

$693,936

$4,958

$0

$129,972

$158,817

$42,065

$0

$56,736

$14,505

$15,201

$1,024

$0

$0

$16,292

$414,854

$0

$0

$360,646

$54,570

$9,719

$20,618

$451,041

$300,359

$350,115

$236

$0

$0

$93,775

$476,821

$36

$0

$23,873

$13,093

$760

$0

$298,425

$15,690

$48,316

$1,358

$0

$0

$78,588

$0

$0

$0

$13,932

$0

$0

$0

$0

$63,804

$0

$0

$0

$0

$224,818

$997

$0

$0

$2,278

$15,373

$678

$0

$87,378

$0

$17,910

$0

$0

$96,938

$500

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Flandreau School District 50-3

Other Enterprise

$323,627

$417,591 $458,938

$6,121,937 $1,232,906 $1,788,224Total Expenditures

$4,941,117 $1,133,507 $2,055,933 $956,960 $302,554 $222,051
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